
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20240204778 P THOMAS ROBERT ENGLISH REO B,                                                                                          

20250111918 P JUAN LUIS SOREQUE PENA OWN C33,                                                                                       

20250113502 P KRISTOPHER TOMAS GONZALES REO C23,                                                                                    

20250113502 P NATALIE KATHLEEN GONZALES OFF                                                                                         

20250113834 P JOHN MATTHEW KIZZIAR REO C39,                                                                                         

20250113834 P CARYN NORA KIZZIAR OFF                                                                                                

20250114423 P JOSE DANIEL DELCID OWN C49,                                                                                           

20250114478 P AUDEAN MICHAEL GHANBARI REO B,                                                                                        

20250114493 P LUIS MANUEL RIVAS OWN C-8,                                                                                            

20250114753 P HUGO  GONZALEZ BARBA OWN A,                                                                                           

20250115189 P JOHN FABIO ANDREACCHI REO C23,                                                                                        

20250115189 P KEVIN MATTHEW CARGILE OFF                                                                                             

20250115516 P LUIS GUILLERMO AVALOS REO B,                                                                                          

20250115786 P NESTOR ROMEO RODRIGUEZ ZEPEDA RMO C54,                                                                                

20250115786 P CRESCENCIO  RODRIGUEZ PENALOZA CEO                                                                                    

20250115786 P SELENE DANIELA RODRIGUEZ ZEPEDA OFF                                                                                   

20250115924 P ANDREW ROSARIO LUGO OWN C10,                                                                                          

20250116208 P RICARDO  LEZAMA RMO C33,                                                                                              

20250116208 P ANEL  LEZAMA OFF                                                                                                      

20250116731 P JOHN ALLAN NICHOLLS RME A,C10,                                                                                        

20250116731 P JOSEPH  STANKO MAN                                                                                                    

20250116769 P LINO  HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ OWN B,                                                                                        

20250116774 P ANDREW  VEGA OWN C33,                                                                                                 

20250116803 P CARLOS  BARBOSA CASTRO RMO B,                                                                                         

20250116803 P JESUS  SANDOVAL RUBIO OFF                                                                                             

20250117057 P BRANDON LEE DOMINGUEZ REO B,                                                                                          

20250117166 P MARIA ELIZBETH CRUZ OWN C49,                                                                                          

20250117188 P JAIME AVILA LOPEZ RMO C10,                                                                                            

20250117188 P LESLIE PATRICIA LOPEZ CEO                                                                                             

20250117259 P GERSON DAVID TURNIL REO B,                                                                                            

20250117259 P MARK ANTHONY RAMIREZ CEO                                                                                              

20250117323 P JOHN-MICHAEL GUZMAN GARNER RMG B,                                                                                     

20250117477 P DAVID JOHN FOSTER REO C53,                                                                                            

20250117477 P LEON MATTHEW SANCHEZ OFF                                                                                              

20250117477 P KRISTY  SANCHEZ OFF                                                                                                   

20250117477 P ALESIA LYNN FOSTER OFF                                                                                                



20250117554 P FREDY GERMAHI GRAMAJO CALERON OWN C33,                                                                                

20250117617 P JOSE MARIA MEDEL-GARCIA OWN C20,                                                                                      

20250117669 P CONSTANTIN  SOLOMON RMG B,                                                                                            

20250117689 P ERIN ANGEL AMAYA QPT C33,                                                                                             

20250117689 P SAMUEL NOVALDY SULISTIYO GPT                                                                                          

20250117726 P ALEJANDRO  CISNEROS REO C39,                                                                                          

20250117733 P COURTNEY ANN EDWARDS RME B,                                                                                           

20250117733 P JAMES P NEGRON CEO                                                                                                    

20250117733 P JOHN BERNARD KOPF,III OFF                                                                                             

20250117733 P CHRISTOPHER G GREENFELDER OFF                                                                                         

20250117894 P RAMI RAGAEI BSHAIE RMG D28,                                                                                           

20250117894 P EMAD RAGAEI BSHAIE MAN                                                                                                

20250118007 P DYLAN SEBASTIAN HAMILTON OWN C36,                                                                                     

20250118021 P RICHARD DANIEL SMITH RMM C20,                                                                                         

20250118180 P JEFFREY ALAN SISNEROS OWN C20,                                                                                        

20250118193 P FELIX  LAVOIE-GARIEPY RME C-6,                                                                                        

20250118193 P MAXIME  DERASPE OWN                                                                                                   

20250118220 P ANDREW JESUS RODRIGUEZ REO C10,                                                                                       

20250118220 P HOLLY ANN FOSTER-RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                        

20250118220 P ALEXANDRA MARIE RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                         

20250118266 P EDUARDO ALFONSO CARDENAS REO C33,                                                                                     

20250118295 P KARL ROBERTSON CARLSON,III RMM C49,                                                                                   

20250118295 P ZACHARY RYAN CARLSON MEM                                                                                              

20250118371 P TJ  AZULAY RMG C10,C20,                                                                                               

20250118385 P TRAVIS ANTHONY LAZZARO RMM B,                                                                                         

20250118432 P MARK THOMAS DELIMAN OWN B,                                                                                            

20250118452 P RAUL  LOPEZ LOPEZ OWN C27,                                                                                            

20250118487 P RACIEL SAUL ANTUNA ARCE REO B,                                                                                        

20250118551 P HECTOR ENRIQUE AVILA ISIO REO B-2,                                                                                    

20250118626 P CHRIS  KALTON REO B,                                                                                                  

20250118629 P KENNETH JOE HILL OWN C10,                                                                                             

20250118646 P SAMUEL BLAKE HENRY TOWNSEND REO B,                                                                                    

20250118690 P DAVID RAY WEST RMG C29,                                                                                               

20250118763 P JAIME ADRIAN DEL VILLAR PEREZ REO B,                                                                                  

20250118841 P YIFAN  ZHANG REO B,                                                                                                   

20250118843 P SAGIDTH A RANGEL REO D28,                                                                                             

20250118843 P ELOISA  CASTANEDA OFF                                                                                                 



20250118860 P ARMIN  PEYMANDOUST REO B,                                                                                             

20250118866 P JAMES MICHAEL GAULT REO B-2,                                                                                          

20250118871 P DANNY ALEXANDER ZEPEDA REO C10,                                                                                       

20250118874 P ISAI ALFREDO NEGRETE REO C49,                                                                                         

20250118910 P ROLDAN  RUIZ CHAVEZ RMM B,                                                                                            

20250118935 P WALTER LEONARD MASTERS RME C10,                                                                                       

20250118935 P WILLAIM HAROLD MIELENZ OFF                                                                                            

20250118935 P SHELLEY DIANE WINN OFF                                                                                                

20250118979 P BRYAN ANTHONY VIANI RMM D52,                                                                                          

20250118980 P YILIN  FAN OWN C36,                                                                                                   

20250118988 P WILBERTH EDWIN ESQUIVEL REO C13,                                                                                      

20250118988 P SANDRA ZULEYMA ESQUIVEL OFF                                                                                           

20250118989 P JOHN AUGUST WIND RMO B,                                                                                               

20250118989 P MURAD SHAMAILOVICH RAKHAMIMOV CEO                                                                                     

20250118990 P RICHARD LEE BERTELSEN REO C20,                                                                                        

20250118991 P TODD CHRISTOPHER MOORE RME C36,                                                                                       

20250118991 P JAIME  RUIZ CEO                                                                                                       

20250118998 P JESUS ALBERTO PINEDA AMBRIZ REO C-9,                                                                                  

20250119001 P FADY KAMEL ATTALA ELSAYED REO C60,                                                                                    

20250119008 P ROBERT CAMERON JONES OWN B,                                                                                           

20250119013 P QINGFEI  LUI REO B,                                                                                                   

20250119017 P STEVE  LECSAINT OWN A,                                                                                                

20250119019 P JOSEPH  FOCIL-YCAZA REO C17,                                                                                          

20250119022 P REYES  FELIX LOPEZ REO C23,                                                                                           

20250119025 P STEWART ALEXANDER MOCTEZUMA REO C10,                                                                                  

20250119025 P WALTER  MOCTEZUMA OFF                                                                                                 

20250119027 P LUCAS CAMPBELL HANSEN OWN B,                                                                                          

20250119028 P HENRY JOSEPH BATTEATE RMM B,                                                                                          

20250119029 P ERIC A MU RMO C10,                                                                                                    

20250119030 P ALEJANDRO  PEREZ DIAZ RMG B,                                                                                          

20250119031 P JAKE  BLASCO,IV RMM B-2,                                                                                              

20250119031 P ELIZABETH COLLEEN HOOD MEM                                                                                            

20250119032 P LUIS FERNANDO VARGAS OWN C54,                                                                                         

20250119037 P ARTURO  CASTILLO REO C20,                                                                                             

20250119040 P THOMAS LOGAN WAGNER OWN C10,                                                                                          

20250119042 P QINGQING  HUANG REO B,                                                                                                

20250119044 P MOISES SANCHEZ CONTRERAS RMO C33,                                                                                     



20250119044 P RODOLFO  AQUINO MENDEZ CEO                                                                                            

20250119045 P JUANCARLOS JUNIOR ARELLANO RMO B,                                                                                     

20250119045 P JUAN CARLOS ARELLANO CEO                                                                                              

20250119045 P ALEJANDRA  ARELLANO OFF                                                                                               

20250119046 P YEIMY  MILLAN MONTERROSAS REO C16,                                                                                    

20250119047 P JOSIAS RAUL FLORES MARTINEZ REO C16,                                                                                  

20250119048 P SHIMON  OHAYON RMO D28,                                                                                               

20250119048 P YOHAYI TZION DALALI CEO                                                                                               

20250119050 P DAN VA BUI OWN B,C20,                                                                                                 

20250119051 P CLAUDIU FLORIN STANGA RME B,C43,                                                                                      

20250119051 P ANTHONY RAYMOND WILLIAMS MAN                                                                                          

20250119051 P BRANDON JAMES EWART OFF                                                                                               

20250119053 P JOEL  BARAJAS OWN C33,                                                                                                

20250119058 P MAXIMILIANO ALBERTO MARTINEZ,JR REO C15,                                                                              

20250119058 P CLAUDIA  MARTINEZ MEDRANO OFF                                                                                         

20250119059 P JOSE MARCOS CASTRO PATINO REO C-2,                                                                                    

20250119060 P RAUL  MAGANA MAGANA OWN B,                                                                                            

20250119061 P ALEJANDRO ORTIZ MADERA RMM C15,                                                                                       

20250119066 P ALEXIS SAYURI YAGISAWA QPT C-6,                                                                                       

20250119066 P YASUNORI  YAGISAWA GPT                                                                                                

20250119070 P BRANDON  BILAUCA OWN C17,                                                                                             

20250119073 P PRICE WILLIAM FOULGER RMM C39,                                                                                        

20250119076 P MICHAEL JOHN MEREDITH OWN B,                                                                                          

20250119077 P WENYAO  CHEN OWN B,                                                                                                   

20250119079 P WEI  DING REO B,                                                                                                      

20250119080 P ISIDRO  VALDOVINOS RODRIGUEZ REO C33,                                                                                 

20250119089 P NEFTALI ESAU RAMIREZ LOPEZ REO B,                                                                                     

20250119095 P PENG  LI RMO C10,                                                                                                     

20250119095 P SHA  DU CEO                                                                                                           

20250119096 P YILIN  KUANG RMO B,                                                                                                   

20250119096 P KAI  WU CEO                                                                                                           

20250119097 P PELIN  KARAKAS RMG B,                                                                                                 

20250119101 P ASUSENA  ORTIZ REO C33,                                                                                               

20250119101 P YAMELIN  ORTIZ ZAMORA OFF                                                                                             

20250119102 P JUAN ALBERTO AVALOS REO B,                                                                                            

20250119103 P FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSAS MONTERROSAS REO C36,                                                                           

20250119105 P ANDRES  HERNANDEZ GARCIA REO C39,                                                                                     



20250119105 P CHRISTIAN DANIEL REYNAGA LOPEZ OFF                                                                                    

20250119106 P FRANSICO  ESTEBAN ORTEGA OWN B-2,                                                                                     

20250119110 P JONATHAN DANIEL MEJIA PABLO OWN C27,                                                                                  

20250119115 P DE JIN  YE REO C20,                                                                                                   

20250119119 P GUSTAVO ADOLFO SALAZAR GARCIA RMG B,                                                                                  

20250119119 P BYRON OMAR MORALES GARCIA MEM                                                                                         

20250119121 P KRIS ALEX SISK OWN B-2,                                                                                               

20250119124 P VICTOR  PHAM REO C20,                                                                                                 

20250119136 P JOSEPH RAFFAELE CARRETTA RMM C27,                                                                                     

20250119137 P DAMON QUOC TRAN RMO B,                                                                                                

20250119137 P HOWARD  TRAN CEO                                                                                                      

20250119146 P MORTEZA  REZAEI RMG B,                                                                                                

20250119146 P CYRUS  TAFT MEM                                                                                                       

20250119153 P BLAKE NOLAN SHELTON OWN B,                                                                                            

20250119154 P AUSTIN DAVID BIDDLE OWN C36,                                                                                          

20250119613 P ANTHONY JAMES ANDREWS,JR OWN C20,                                                                                     

20250119874 B SUFFOLK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC ENT B,                                                                               

20250119874 B BAINES GROUP INC ENT                                                                                                  

20250203910 P CHARLES RICHARD HART,III RMO C21,                                                                                     

20250204629 P MOHAMMAD  SHARIFI REO C10,                                                                                            

20250205129 P ROBERTO  MUNOZ RMM C-8,                                                                                               

20250205540 P STEVEN JOSEPH TRAVERS RMO C22,                                                                                        

20250205608 P YADI  EBRAHIMI OWN C10,                                                                                               

20250205653 P JOSE GUADALUPE PINA REO C-5,                                                                                          

20250205800 P CARLOS  CERVANTES CORONA REO B,                                                                                       

20250205818 P MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER SCHWAGER RMO A,B,C50,                                                                             

20250205917 P MAHMOOD  HATAMABAD OWN C20,                                                                                           

20250205918 P YUXIN  SONG RMO C10,                                                                                                  

20250205937 P THOMAS JOHN OCHOA RMG C36,                                                                                            

20250205947 P MARCO ANTONIO ZARAGOZA REO D34,                                                                                       

20250205957 P LARRY LEE WALKER RMO C28,                                                                                             

20250205959 P HERIBERTO  AVALOS LOMELI OWN C33,                                                                                     

20250205970 P IRVIN VLADIMIR RIVERA VALENCIA REO B,                                                                                 

20250205971 P ISMAEL  MORENO MORALES OWN B,                                                                                         

20250205972 P SHAHID  RANGOONWALA REO B,                                                                                            

20250205980 P NATHAN  MARTINEZ RME C-9,                                                                                             

20250205981 P SERGEY ALEKSEYEVICH PAVLENKO OWN C21,                                                                                 



20250205989 P MYKOLA SHEA PETRENKO RMO C36,                                                                                         

20250205998 P KENNETH STANLEY AGUIRRE OWN B,                                                                                        

20250206000 P DIEGO  RUBALCAVA RMO C-8,                                                                                             

20250206012 P SAMANTHA LYNN SSCHMITZ-HEATH REO B,                                                                                   

20250206019 P ANDREW JONATHAN WOODS RME C36,                                                                                        

20250206023 P JONATHAN STEVE REYES RMO B,                                                                                           

20250206025 P MICHAEL ALLEN HILLENBRAND RME C16,                                                                                    

20250206386 P HUMBERTO DANIEL DE LA TORRE RMO B,                                                                                    

20250206410 P THOMAS  MIXON REO C-7,                                                                                                

20250206425 P GARY  AYRIYAN REO C20,                                                                                                

20250206442 P ROBERT MICHAEL YBARRA,JR REO C10,                                                                                     

20250206469 P CARLOS ALBERTO FONSECA RMO C36,                                                                                       


